
Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Jordan Smith Bamborough Question Time P1469 0 0.00% SCR

Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Sarah Keevers Nawarrah Park Daffyd P1475 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 141 74.21% 1

Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 129 67.89% 2

Lucie Phelan Reid River Tequila Sunrise 8917 5.5 8.0 8.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 129 67.89% 3

Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 128.5 67.63% 4

Allyson Dummett Zippity Zap 9196 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 124 65.26% 5

Sacha Mott TRT Mataio 8400 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 110 57.89%

Christine Connolly Smit'nLorien 8260 0 0.00% SCR

Tanya Rutter Tamaru Diamond 8801 0 0.00% SCR

Sue Schepisi Midnight 8836 0 0.00% SCR

CU PREP A JUNIOR - RESULTS 27/9/15

(PREP A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

CU PREP A - RESULTS 27/9/15

(PREP A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Marina Brant & Larissa Chadwick TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 % Judge

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 118 62.11% 1 M Brant 127 66.84%
7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 136 71.58% L Chadwick

Jordan Smith Bamborough Qustion Time P1469 0 0.00% SCR M Brant 0 0.00%
0 0.00% L Chadwick

Judge - Marina Brant TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Sarah Keevers Nawarrah Park Daffyd P1475 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 126 66.32% 1

Allyson Dummett Zippity Zap 9196 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 119.5 62.89% 2

Sacha Mott TRT Mataio 8400 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 117 61.58% 3

Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 115.5 60.79% 4

Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 113 59.47% 5

Lucie Phelan Reid River Tequila Sunrise 8917 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 1 108.5 57.11%

Tanya Rutter Tamaru Diamond 8801 0 0.00% ELIM

Christine Connolly Smit'nLorien 8260 0 0.00% SCR

Combined Score

(PREP B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

CU PREP B JUNIOR - RESULTS 27/9/15

CU PREP B - RESULTS 27/9/15

(PREP B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Marina Brant & Larissa Chadwick TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 220 % Judge

Michelle Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 7344 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 147 66.82% 1 M Brant 149 67.73%
7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 151 68.64% L Chadwick

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 138 62.73% 2 M Brant 144.25 65.57%
7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 150.5 68.41% L Chadwick

Carmen McGregor Rotherfield Saffron 8423 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 144.5 65.68% 3 M Brant 140 63.64%
7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 135.5 61.59% L Chadwick

Grace Brigham Jimmy Choo 8363 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 141 64.09% 4 M Brant 139.75 63.52%
6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 138.5 62.95% L Chadwick

Elsa Dawson Benzabeel 8327 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 135 61.36% 5 M Brant 138.75 63.07%
6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 142.5 64.77% L Chadwick

Kim Gardner Sir William 5656 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 127 57.73% M Brant 132 60.00%
6.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 137 62.27% L Chadwick

Alice Dein Annichje Van Gelder 896 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 130 59.09% M Brant 130.5 59.32%
6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 131 59.55% L Chadwick

Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 125.5 57.05% M Brant 126.5 57.50%
6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 127.5 57.95% L Chadwick

Sacha Mott TRT Mataio 8400 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 130 59.09% M Brant 125.5 57.05%
6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 121 55.00% L Chadwick

Tanya Rutter Artistery 0 0.00% SCR M Brant 0 0.00%
0 0.00% L Chadwick

Allyson Dummett Dollar Belle 9168 0 0.00% SCR M Brant 0 0.00%
0 0.00% L Chadwick

Rebecca Kelf Chasing Diamonds 8201 0 0.00% SCR M Brant 0 0.00%
0 0.00% L Chadwick

Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 220 %

Lauren Wheeler DP Impressions 9100 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 143 65.00% 1

Bonnie Pincini Ebenezer Gendame 2732 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 135.5 61.59% 2

1.1 CU - RESULTS 27/9/15

(1.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(1.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

Combined Score

1.1 OC - RESULTS 27/9/15



Judge - Marina Brantt & Larissa Chadwick TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 260 % Judge

Michelle Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 7344 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 182.5 70.19% 1 M Brant 180.75 69.52%
7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 179 68.85% L Chadwick

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 161.5 62.12% 2 M Brant 169 65.00%
7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 176.5 67.88% L Chadwick

Elsa Dawson Benzabeel 8327 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 165 63.46% 3 M Brant 164.5 63.27%
6.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 164 63.08% L Chadwick

Grace Brigham Jimmy Choo 8363 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 165.5 63.65% 4 M Brant 164.25 63.17%
6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 163 62.69% L Chadwick

Carmen McGregor Rotherfield Saffron 8423 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 165.5 63.65% 5 M Brant 160.5 61.73%
7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 155.5 59.81% L Chadwick

Kim Gardner Sir William 5656 6.5 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 156.5 60.19% M Brant 152.5 58.65%
6.5 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 148.5 57.12% L Chadwick

Alice Dein Annichje Van Gelder 896 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 150.5 57.88% M Brant 151.5 58.27%
6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 152.5 58.65% L Chadwick

Allyson Dummett Dollar Belle 9168 0 0.00% SCR M Brant 0 0.00%
0 0.00% L Chadwick

Rebecca Kelf Chasing Diamonds 8201 0 0.00% SCR M Brant 0 0.00%
0 0.00% L Chadwick

Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 260 %

Lauren Wheeler DP Impressions 9100 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 167 64.23% 1

Bonnie Pincini Ebenezer Gendame 2732 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 161 61.92% 2

(1.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

Combined Score

1.2 CU - RESULTS 27/9/15

1.2 OC - RESULTS 27/9/15

ERRORS(1.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS



Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 270 %

Sarah Keevers With Regards 5679 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 179 66.30% 1
Paul Phelan Arathanes Monarch 7124 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 166 61.48% 2

Jenny Smith Country Deluxe 8813 0 0.00% SCR

Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 270 %

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 165.5 61.30% 1
Lauren Wheeler DP Impressions 9100 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 152 56.30% 2

Chloe Campbell Mila's Little Mayhem P1160 0 0.00% SCR

(2.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

2.1 CU - RESULTS 27/9/15

2.1 OC - RESULTS 27/9/15

(2.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Marina Brant & Larissa Chadwick TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 350 % Judge

Duncan McLaughlin Khlonial Sebastian 8218 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 217 62.00% 1 M Brant 222.25 63.50%
7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 227.5 65.00% L Chadwick

Sarah Keevers With Regards 5679 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 199.5 57.00% 2 M Brant 205.5 58.71%
5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 211.5 60.43% L Chadwick

Paul Phelan Arathanes Monarch 7124 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 198 56.57% 3 M Brant 184.75 52.79%
9.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 171.5 49.00% L Chadwick

Jenny Smith Country Deluxe 8813 0 0.00% SCR M Brant 0 0.00%
0 0.00% L Chadwick

Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 350 %

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 214 61.14% 1

Chloe Campbell Mila's Little Mayhem P1160 0 0.00% SCR

(2.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

Combined Score

2.2 OC - RESULTS 27/9/15

2.2 CU - RESULTS 27/9/15

(2.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 330 %

Sarah Keevers With Regards 5679 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 200 60.61% 1

Lucie Phelan Cicada Lodge Rhythm n Blue 7125 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 174.5 52.88% 2

Jenny Smith Country Vision 8815 0 0.00%

Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 330 %

Pip Collins Tabla P582 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 210 63.64% 1

Chloe Campbell Mila's Little Mayhem P1160 0 0.00% SCR

(3.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

3.1 CR - RESULTS 27/9/15

3.1 OC PONY - RESULTS 27/9/15

(3.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 360 %

Lucie Phelan Cicada Lodge Rhythm n Blue 7125 0 0.00% RET
Jenny Smith Country Vision 8815 0 0.00% SCR

Judge - Nell Marshman TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 360 %

Pip Collins Tabla P582 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 223.5 62.08% 1

(3.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

3.2 CR - RESULTS 27/9/15

3.2 OC PONY - RESULTS 27/9/15

(3.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS


